Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Credosync Infosoft Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 05-12-2023; List of creditors as on: 30-12-2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of Claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount % of Amount of Amount of Amount of | Amount of
. Amount of covered |Amount Whether . . any mutual . . .
Sl. No. Name of Creditor . . ) . Voting contingent claim not [claim under| Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed |claim Nature of claim by covered by |related 2 . dues that may . -
. . share in claim admitted | verification
admitted Security (guarantee ?? |party ? CoC be set- off
Interest
The Claim has been
provisionally
1 Bharti Airtel Limited 29-12-2023 22,18,50,769 | 22,18,50,769 |Operational Creditor |NA NA No 99.97% admitted.
The same is subject to
further verification
TOTAL 22,18,50,769 | 22,18,50,769




